Helsingin Bowlingliitto ry
Fun Bowling
HR7, syksy 2016

Pro
Nimi
1 Olli Hossi
2 Juuso Tiainen
3 Pasi Uotila
4 Marko Meriluoto
5 Arto Kuparinen
6 Tero Suokas
7 Joonas Westerlund
8 Janne Kaukonen
9 Olli Pakonen
10 Jarkko Pirhonen
11 Niko Halden
12 Samuli Tiainen
13 Asko Aravirta
14 Tapani Peltola
15 Peter Stromberg
16 Pyry Puharinen
17 Mika Saarinen
18 Tommi Laine
19 Mika Heino
20 Kalle Kuronen
21 Marco Karvinen
22 Jukka Savolainen
23 Pasi Laito
24 Linus Bostrom
25 Jussi Malkki
26 Markku Petdjamaa
27 Juho Pasila
28 Hannu Tuppurainen
29 Jari Stenroos
30 Raimo Mustajarvi
31 Matti Paasonen
32 Aarne Nilsson
33 William Braithwaite

Seura
Tornados
Siniset

Ailec

Jyra
Munsons BC
GB

Lucky Strikers
Patteri

Ailec
Munsons BC
Munsons BC
Siniset
Tornados
Tornados
Tornados
GB

Jyra
HK-Kehra
Pinjets
Lucky Strikers
Jyra

Patteri
Munsons BC
Jyra

HKV

Patteri
Munsons BC
Jyra

Ke-Ro

Jyra

Jackpot
Tornados
Veljet
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Vka
209,47
222,50
233,62
210,01
211,25
197,08
200,13
202,65
220,53
199,29
200,64
217,40
209,36
207,56
214,50
208,12
193,81
206,88
215,90
203,12
204,75
202,97
206,91
215,51
196,60
213,71
196,47
204,01
207,46
208,34
203,01
199,08
197,19

Liitto
Helsinki
Riihimaki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Riihimaki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Hyvinkaa
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Kerava
Helsinki
Helsinki

Tulos
1496
1495
1474
1385
1367
1362
1339
1324
1320
1315
1302
1290
1284
1284
1280
1277
1275
1257
1255
1254
1235
1220
1206
1200
1197
1195
1194
1185
1185
1179
1150
1072
1056

HR-pisteet
100
96
92
88
84
80
76
72
68
64
60
58
55
55
52
50
48
46
44
42
40
38
36
34
32
30
28
25
25
22
20
18
16

ka
249,33
249,17
245,67
230,83
227,83
227,00
223,17
220,67
220,00
219,17
217,00
215,00
214,00
214,00
213,33
212,83
212,50
209,50
209,17
209,00
205,83

191,67
178,67
176,00

ka-ero
39,86
26,67
12,05
20,82
16,58
29,92
23,04
18,02
-0,53
19,88
16,36
-2,40
4,64
6,44
-1,17
4,71
18,69
2,62
-6,73
5,88
1,08
0,36
-5,91
-15,51
2,90
-14,54
2,53
-6,51
-9,96
-11,84
-11,34
-20,41
-21,19
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Champion
Nimi

1 Hannu Kousa

2 Elice Piksila

3 Janne Stenroos

4 Anne Mikkonen

5 Harri Utter

6 Vesa Lehmusvyory

7 Ulf Jaderholm

8 Mika Purola

9 Niko Kanerva
10 Erkki Valimaa
11 Jorma Tarkiainen
12 Jari Vettenranta
13 Joakim Sj6roos
14 Erkki Pesonen
15 Christer Ehnlund
16 Jarmo Toivonen
17 Jorma Ruohonen
18 Kimmo Pengerkoski
19 Isto Raty
20 Jorma Pehkonen
21 Pekka Turkki
22 Sami Hanninen
23 Teemu Palonen
24 Tuomo Sorvari
25 Jarmo Rainola
26 Timo Katajisto
27 AriTiainen
28 Jarkko Kovalainen
29 Terho Immonen
30 Pentti Heikkinen
31 Jarkko Sipila
32 Kalervo Laakso
33 Markku Tilli
34 Kari Toivonen
35 Heli Nieminen
36 Markku Kettunen
37 Olli Peltomaa
38 Tauno Tolonen
39 llkka Juga
40 Jorma Lahtinen
41 Paavo Majaniemi
42 Ann-Christina Kippo
43 Mikko Kaukolampi

Seura

Radio

GB

Ke-Ro
Munsons BC
Steelers
Jyra
Tuubi-71
Kallio

Jyra

Jyra

JP

OB
Munsons BC
Jyra

Cobra

City B

JP

Munsons BC
Argon

Jyra

RK

TeKe
Steelers
TeMPo

TKS

GB

KGB

Ke-Ro

TKS

Steelers
Munsons BC
ERA
Tornados
Steelers
Munsons BC
TeMPo

Jyra

POLE
TeMPo
Tornados
TeMPo
Mercur
Munsons BC
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Vka
188,39
186,06
184,50
185,16
189,08
184,07
184,76
181,42
194,84
190,89
194,01
189,21
181,45
190,28
188,92
187,33
189,98
179,15
181,52
194,03
182,63
187,88
179,03
175,70
185,04
186,23
190,87
181,58
174,75
185,91
193,58
176,38
188,25
189,57
185,41
185,17
186,15
177,02
178,29
178,46
180,81
177,43
177,29

Liitto
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Vantaa
Helsinki
Helsinki
Riihimaki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki

Tulos
1313
1291
1280
1261
1251
1232
1227
1217
1216
1212
1204
1196
1189
1185
1178
1172
1170
1167
1164
1162
1159
1145
1143
1133
1127
1126
1123
1121
1115
1107
1101
1100
1084
1078
1076
1070
1052
1048
1043
1027
973
933
870

HR-pisteet
100
96
92
88
84
80
76
72
68
64
60
58
56
54
52
50
48
46
44
42
40
38
36
34
32
30
28
26
24
22
20
18

ka
218,83
215,17
213,33
210,17
208,50
205,33

174,67
173,83
171,17
162,17
155,50

ka-ero
30,44
29,11
28,83
25,01
19,42
21,26
19,74
21,41
7,83
11,11
6,66
10,12
16,72
7,22
7,41
8,00
5,02
15,35
12,48
-0,36
10,54
2,95
11,47
13,13
2,79
1,44
-3,70
5,25
11,08
-1,41
-10,08
6,95
-7,58
-9,90
-6,08
-6,84
-10,82
-2,35
-4,46
-7,29
-18,64
-21,93
-32,29
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Classic
Nimi
1 Jorma Johansson
2 Sami Innanen
3 Mirko Murtomaki
4 Markku Tiitinen
5 Tero Kilkanen
6 Antti Tolvanen
7 Jussi Stenroos
8 Harri Rissanen
9 Tommi Vyyryldinen
10 Klara Poikolainen
11 Jussi Hirvikallio
12 Anna Niskanen
13 Janne Hakala
14 Ari Salmi
15 Kirsti Piipari
16 Jouni Jauhiainen
17 Jaana Turunen
18 Mika Vermila
19 Pertti Tapola
20 Markku Aalto
21 Esa Pietila
22 Markus John
23 Jussi Kilkanen
24 Timi Rahikainen
25 Tuomo Laurikainen
26 Toni Pasanen
27 Juha Ikdheimonen
28 Susanna Raty
29 Arto Varonen
30 Petteri Laukkanen
31 Eeva Saukkonen
32 Stefan Nordin
33 Else-Maj Larsson
34 Anna Vermila
35 Kirsi Turkki
36 Jonne Ahvonen
37 Hilkka Kousa
38 Ari Rajala
39 Hannele Nieminen
40 Jukka Elo

Seura
Tornados
KGB

Jyra

TaKe

EKE

Kallio

Ke-Ro

Lucky Strikers
GB
Munsons BC
Steelers
Kallio

Kallio
Tornados
HK-Kehra
Rkm-Hki
Strikers
Munsons BC
Bombers
TKS
Tornados
Steelers

EKE

TeMPo

EKK

Kallio
Steelers
Kallio

Kilta 7
Munsons BC
KAPS
Bombers
KAPS

Kallio

City B
Munsons BC
Radio

Jyra

ERA

Kilta 7
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Vka
163,52
173,20
173,49
171,68
171,31
180,00
177,04
171,91
171,48
168,27
168,15
168,62
180,00
176,03
174,13
172,63
175,60
133,40
168,26
169,36
169,45
163,64
173,94
171,56
171,13
168,24
152,57
157,69
166,10
166,54
161,33
167,18
160,46
150,88
162,20
154,54
157,48
169,58
156,46
160,52

Liitto

Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki

Tulos
1140
1130
1128
1127
1123
1110
1107
1103
1102
1102
1091
1077
1072
1068
1060
1057
1055
1045
1041
1031
1023
1022
1019
1012
1010
1008
997
996
994
991
989
987
974
967
954
936
934
932
914
896

HR-pisteet
100
96
92
88
84
80
76
72
66
66
60
58
56
54
52
50
48
46
44
42
40
38
36
34
32
30
28
26
24
22
20
18

ka

ka-ero
26,48
15,13
14,51
16,15
15,86
5,00
7,46
11,92
12,19
15,40
13,68
10,88
-1,33
1,97
2,54
3,54
0,23
40,77
5,24
2,47
1,05
6,69
-4,11
-2,89
-2,80
-0,24
13,60
8,31
-0,43
-1,37
3,50
-2,68
1,87
10,29
-3,20
1,46
-1,81
-14,25
-4,13
-11,19
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41 Pauliina Laivuori
42 Pentti Andelin
43 Satu Stromberg
44 Niko Ahvonen
45 Raija Kovalainen
46 Jaana Rasinen
47 Ritva Niemikorpi
48 lLauri Sarpaneva
49 Maria Soini

Bombers
Steelers

ERA
Munsons BC
Ke-Ro
Steelers
TeMPo
Kallio
Munsons BC

lvllivilololvilolviwiNe]

156,52
149,17
131,48
158,47
138,06
154,72
152,56
0,00
114,33

Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki

865
856
851
848
837
836
799
772
770

-12,35
-6,50
10,35

-17,14

1,44

-15,39

-19,39

128,67
14,00



